WEI HONG PRECISION MACHINERY CO., LTD. PW series
Gun Drill Machine
FW series
Gun Drill Machine
TPA series
Trepan Drill Machine
BTA series
BTA Drill Machine

A
N
 D
R
IL
LI
N
G
 S
E
R
IE
S
     ATC TYPE
Part No. Type øD ød L L1 L2 No. of Insert Inner Cartridge Outer Cartridge
VTATS08030 A 80 56 300 325 450 4 VT7T538100 VT8T538100
VTATS08530 A 85 61 300 325 450 4 VT7T538100 VT8T538100
VTATS09030 A 90 66 300 325 450 4 VT7T538100 VT8T538100
VTATS09530 A 95 71 300 325 450 4 VT7T538100 VT8T538100
VTATS10030 A 100 76 300 325 450 4 VT7T538100 VT8T538100
VTATS10530 A 105 81 300 325 450 4 VT7T538100 VT8T538100
VTATS11030 A 110 86 300 325 450 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS11530 A 115 91 300 325 450 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS12030 A 120 96 300 325 450 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS12530 A 125 101 300 325 450 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS13030 A 130 106 300 325 455 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS13530 A 135 111 300 325 455 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS14030 A 140 116 300 325 455 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
VTATS14530 A 145 121 300 325 455 4 VT7T538140 VT8T538140
    FLANGE TYPE
Part No. Type øD ød L L1 L2 No. of Insert Inner Cartridge Outer Cartridge
VTFTS20030 F 200 176 300 340 380 4 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTS21030 F 210 186 300 340 380 4 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTS22030 F 220 196 300 340 380 4 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTS23030 F 230 206 300 340 380 4 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTS24030 F 240 216 300 340 380 4 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTS25030 F 250 226 300 340 380 4 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTS26030 F 260 236 300 340 380 4 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTS27030 F 270 246 300 340 380 4 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTS28030 F 280 256 300 340 380 4 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTS29030 F 290 266 300 340 380 4 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTS30030 F 300 276 300 340 380 4 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTS15050 F 150 123 500 540 580 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTFTS16050 F 160 133 500 540 580 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTFTS17050 F 170 143 500 540 580 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTFTS18050 F 180 153 500 540 580 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTFTS19050 F 190 163 500 540 580 4 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTT20050 F 200 173 500 540 580 8 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTT21050 F 210 183 500 540 580 8 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTT22050 F 220 193 500 540 580 8 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTFTT23050 F 230 203 500 540 580 8 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTT24050 F 240 213 500 540 580 8 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTT25050 F 250 223 500 540 580 8 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTT26050 F 260 233 500 540 580 8 VT7T538260 VT8T538260
VTFTT27050 F 270 243 500 540 580 8 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTT28050 F 280 253 500 540 580 8 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTT29050 F 290 263 500 540 580 8 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
VTFTT30050 F 300 273 500 540 580 8 VT7T538300 VT8T538300
     BT-50 TYPE
Part No. Type øD ød L L1 L2 No. of Insert Inner Cartridge Outer Cartridge
VTBTS15030 B 150 126 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS15530 B 155 131 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS16030 B 160 136 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS16530 B 165 141 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS17030 B 170 146 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS17530 B 175 151 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS18030 B 180 156 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS18530 B 185 161 300 325 463 4 VT7T538180 VT8T538180
VTBTS19030 B 190 166 300 325 463 4 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
VTBTS19530 B 195 171 300 325 463 4 VT7T538220 VT8T538220
ød
40
øD
L1